
 

 

 
 

6th Year UNDERGRADUATE MEDICAL COURSE DATES 2023 - 2024 
Orientation Day (compulsory) Friday 3 November 2023 

 
 

Monday 20 November 2023 First Quarter begins 
 
Monday 18 December 2023 – Tuesday 2 January 2024  SUMMER VACATION (2wks) 
 
Wednesday 3 January 2024 First Quarter continues 
 
Sunday 25 February 2024 First Quarter ends 
 
Monday 26 February 2024 Second Quarter begins 
 
Sunday 19 May 2024 Second Quarter ends 
 
Monday 20 May 2024 Third Quarter begins 
 
Sunday 11 August 2024 Third Quarter ends 
 
Monday 12 August - Sunday 25 August 2024  WINTER VACATION (2wks) 
  
Monday 26 August 2024 Fourth Quarter begins 
 
Monday 11 November - Wednesday 13 November 2024 Pass/Fail & Distinction exams 
  
Thursday 14 November 2024 TI Prize-giving & Graduation Dinners 
   
Sunday 17 November 2024 End of Academic Year 
 
 
 
(Please Note: If a TI is required to apprentice on public holidays, they should be allowed one day’s leave in 
lieu of this, to be taken at an appropriate time within the same module. This leave should be discussed with the 
senior members of the team to arrange a day that is beneficial for all parties and where there are unlikely to be 
any significant impact on the clinical team as a result of TI absence). 
  
 


